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60m Hürden, U16 Frauen (0.762m) 12.05.2023 / 18:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Jeanneret Elisa 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.21 PB
2 Gloor Riana 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 9.28 PB
3 Jeanneret Maya 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.46 PB
4 De Simone Van Khanh 2009 ITA LV Wettingen-Baden 9.72 PB
5 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.27 PB
6 Marx Liana 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 13.22 PB

60m Hürden, U14 Frauen (0.762m) 12.05.2023 / 18:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Steiner Malea 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 10.47 1./II PB
2 Jeker Fiona 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 10.82 1./I PB
3 Meier Lavinia 2011 SUI LA Mutschellen 11.24 2./II PB
4 Ronner Malin 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.35 3./II
5 Leuenberger Mila 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 13.33 2./I
6 Howald Lucy 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.13 3./I
7 Keller Daria 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.38 4./II

60m Hürden, U16 Männer (0.84m) 12.05.2023 / 18:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Krattinger Cedric 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.94

60m Hürden, U14 Männer (0.762m) 12.05.2023 / 18:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Imhof Yanik 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 11.04
2 Fischer Dario 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 11.81
3 Baumann Ben 2011 SUI Biel/Bienne Athletics 12.00
4 Plaza Lenny 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.98

60m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Oldani Loa 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.99 1./VI PB
2 Bühlmann Lisa 2009 SUI LAR TV Windisch 8.14 2./VI
3 Barth Kim 1997 SUI TV Wohlen AG 8.23 3./VI PB
4 Jeanneret Elisa 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.25 4./VI
5 Mancino Seraina 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.29 5./VI
6 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 8.32 1./V SB
7 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.34 1./IV PB
8 Jeanneret Maya 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.35 6./VI
9 Diriwächter Sina 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.46 2./V PB

10 De Simone Van Khanh 2009 ITA LV Wettingen-Baden 8.50 3./V SB
11 Ziegler Nina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.51 4./V
12 Wolf Anouk 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.63 2./IV SB
13 Fries Noemi 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.73 5./V
14 Bozzolo Lisa 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.75 3./IV
15 Bächli Livia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.79 4./IV
16 Springer Alina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.89 6./V
17 Stephan Iulia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.92 1./I
18 Laube Mirjam 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.93 (.921) 1./III
19 Wolf Lynn 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.93 (.925) 5./IV
20 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.94 2./III PB
21 Russi Sereina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.99 2./I
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60m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W - Fortsetzung 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

22 Müller Sara 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.04 1./II PB
23 Werder Smilla 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.06 (.053) 3./I
24 Alder Anna Aimée 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 9.06 (.054) 2./II PB
25 Fries Rahel 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.063) 3./III
25 Arnold Seraina 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.063) 6./IV
27 Sekinger Chiara 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.065) 4./III
28 Stutz Kylah 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.09 5./III
29 Pedroni Smilla 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.11 4./I
30 Fries Romina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.13 (.125) 3./II
31 Fröhlich Ella 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.13 (.127) 4./II PB
32 Boner Anina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.24 5./II PB
33 Beyer Annic 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.25 6./III
34 Spannagel Lin 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.29 6./II SB
35 Schnoor Laura 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.48 5./I PB
36 Marx Liana 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.57 6./I PB

60m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Barth Kim 1997 SUI TV Wohlen AG 8.23 3./VI PB
2 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.34 1./IV PB

60m, U20 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bozzolo Lisa 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.75 3./IV

60m, U18 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Oldani Loa 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.99 1./VI PB
2 Ziegler Nina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.51 4./V
3 Bächli Livia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.79 4./IV
4 Springer Alina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.89 6./V
5 Stephan Iulia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.92 1./I
6 Laube Mirjam 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.93 (.921) 1./III
7 Russi Sereina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.99 2./I
8 Müller Sara 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.04 1./II PB
9 Werder Smilla 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.06 (.053) 3./I

10 Fries Rahel 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.063) 3./III
11 Sekinger Chiara 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.065) 4./III
12 Fries Romina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.13 (.125) 3./II
13 Boner Anina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.24 5./II PB
14 Beyer Annic 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.25 6./III

60m, U16 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bühlmann Lisa 2009 SUI LAR TV Windisch 8.14 2./VI
2 Jeanneret Elisa 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.25 4./VI
3 Mancino Seraina 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.29 5./VI
4 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 8.32 1./V SB
5 Jeanneret Maya 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.35 6./VI
6 Diriwächter Sina 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.46 2./V PB
7 De Simone Van Khanh 2009 ITA LV Wettingen-Baden 8.50 3./V SB
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60m, U16 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

8 Wolf Anouk 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.63 2./IV SB
9 Fries Noemi 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.73 5./V

10 Wolf Lynn 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 8.93 (.925) 5./IV
11 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.94 2./III PB
12 Alder Anna Aimée 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 9.06 (.054) 2./II PB
13 Arnold Seraina 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.07 (.063) 6./IV
14 Stutz Kylah 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.09 5./III
15 Pedroni Smilla 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.11 4./I
16 Fröhlich Ella 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.13 (.127) 4./II PB
17 Spannagel Lin 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.29 6./II SB
18 Schnoor Laura 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.48 5./I PB
19 Marx Liana 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.57 6./I PB

60m, U14 Frauen 12.05.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Steiner Malea 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.73 1./III
2 Parodi Anna Carolina 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.81 2./III
3 Meier Lavinia 2011 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.04 3./III
4 Jeker Fiona 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.15 4./III
5 Ronner Malin 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.29 5./III PB
6 Stutz Roya 2012 SUI LA Mutschellen 9.51 1./II
7 Devaux Vivienne 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.94 2./II
8 Keller Daria 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.00 3./II
9 Bruderer Leonie 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.04 4./II PB

10 Leuenberger Mila 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.27 1./I
11 Häusermann Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.36 2./I
12 Michel Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.51 3./I
13 Howald Lucy 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.56 4./I PB

60m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 7.17 1./I
2 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.35 2./I PB
3 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 7.41 3./I

4 Mukherjee Advay 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.45 4./I PB
5 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 7.46 5./I
6 Pinnock Elijah 2006 SUI LC Zürich 7.50 6./I
7 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 7.66 (.660) 1./III PB
7 Hautle Andri 2004 SUI LA Mutschellen 7.66 (.660) 1./II PB
9 Kurz Livio 1997 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 7.70 2./II

10 Kühne Ivan 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 7.72 2./III PB
11 Wilder Isaac 2007 CAN LA Mutschellen 7.83 3./III
12 Brunner Marco 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.86 4./III PB
13 Schild Matteo 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.89 5./III PB
14 Faillace Luca 1995 SUI GG Bern 7.95 6./III
15 Fritschi Nik 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.53 3./II
16 Auf der Maur Janik 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.77 4./II
17 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.94 5./II PB
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60m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 7.66 (.660) 1./III PB
2 Kurz Livio 1997 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 7.70 2./II
3 Faillace Luca 1995 SUI GG Bern 7.95 6./III

60m, U20 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.35 2./I PB
2 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 7.41 3./I

3 Mukherjee Advay 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.45 4./I PB
4 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 7.46 5./I
5 Hautle Andri 2004 SUI LA Mutschellen 7.66 (.660) 1./II PB
6 Kühne Ivan 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 7.72 2./III PB

60m, U18 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 7.17 1./I
2 Pinnock Elijah 2006 SUI LC Zürich 7.50 6./I
3 Wilder Isaac 2007 CAN LA Mutschellen 7.83 3./III
4 Brunner Marco 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.86 4./III PB
5 Schild Matteo 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 7.89 5./III PB

60m, U16 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Fritschi Nik 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.53 3./II
2 Auf der Maur Janik 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 8.77 4./II
3 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.94 5./II PB

60m, U14 Männer 12.05.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Meier Fabio 2010 SUI STV Beinwil/Freiamt 8.36
2 Imhof Yanik 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 8.80 PB
3 Fischer Dario 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.09
4 Palla Teo 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.20 PB
5 Boner Darius 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.44 PB
6 Plaza Lenny 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 9.81

150m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 18.71 1./IV PB
2 Koch Carol 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 18.81 2./IV PB
3 Stadler Leana 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 18.86 1./V
4 3 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.09 3./IV
5 Bühlmann Lisa 2009 SUI LAR TV Windisch 19.11 2./V
6 Oldani Loa 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.30 4./IV PB
7 Tan Virginia 2005 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 19.51 1./II
8 Werner Ida 2009 SUI SATUS Gränichen 19.65 1./I
9 Achermann Sina 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.78 1./III PB

10 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.08 2./III PB
11 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 20.12 2./I
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150m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W - Fortsetzung 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

12 De Simone Van Khanh 2009 ITA LV Wettingen-Baden 20.22 3./I
13 Mancino Seraina 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 20.32 5./IV PB
14 Diriwächter Sina 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 20.47 4./I
15 Ziegler Nina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.70 3./III PB
16 Sommerhalder Lea 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 20.71 4./III
17 Bächli Livia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.87 5./III
18 Bozzolo Lisa 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 20.91 6./IV
19 Tan Amelia 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 21.16 (.156) 5./I
20 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.16 (.160) 1./VI
21 Guarnaccia Lisa 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 21.28 6./III
22 Würtenberg Lily 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 21.33 2./II
23 Seitz Vanessa 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 21.36 3./II
24 Laube Mirjam 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.45 2./VI
25 Fries Noemi 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.63 3./V
26 Springer Alina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 21.64 3./VI
27 Walser Sarina 2007 SUI TV Cham 1884 21.69 4./II
28 Arnold Seraina 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.70 4./VI PB
29 Stutz Kylah 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 22.32 4./V
30 Russi Sereina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 22.41 5./II
31 Fröhlich Ella 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 22.61 5./V
32 Spannagel Lin 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 23.30 5./VI

150m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 18.71 1./IV PB
2 Koch Carol 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 18.81 2./IV PB
3 3 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.09 3./IV
4 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.08 2./III PB
5 Sommerhalder Lea 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 20.71 4./III

150m, U20 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Tan Virginia 2005 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 19.51 1./II
2 Bozzolo Lisa 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 20.91 6./IV
3 Seitz Vanessa 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 21.36 3./II

150m, U18 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Oldani Loa 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.30 4./IV PB
2 Achermann Sina 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.78 1./III PB
3 Ziegler Nina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.70 3./III PB
4 Bächli Livia 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 20.87 5./III
5 Guarnaccia Lisa 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 21.28 6./III
6 Würtenberg Lily 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 21.33 2./II
7 Laube Mirjam 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.45 2./VI
8 Springer Alina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 21.64 3./VI
9 Walser Sarina 2007 SUI TV Cham 1884 21.69 4./II

10 Russi Sereina 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 22.41 5./II
11 Spannagel Lin 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 23.30 5./VI
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150m, U16 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Stadler Leana 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 18.86 1./V
2 Bühlmann Lisa 2009 SUI LAR TV Windisch 19.11 2./V
3 Werner Ida 2009 SUI SATUS Gränichen 19.65 1./I
4 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 20.12 2./I
5 De Simone Van Khanh 2009 ITA LV Wettingen-Baden 20.22 3./I
6 Mancino Seraina 2008 SUI LA Mutschellen 20.32 5./IV PB
7 Diriwächter Sina 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 20.47 4./I
8 Tan Amelia 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 21.16 (.156) 5./I
9 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.16 (.160) 1./VI

10 Fries Noemi 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.63 3./V
11 Arnold Seraina 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.70 4./VI PB
12 Stutz Kylah 2010 SUI LA Mutschellen 22.32 4./V
13 Fröhlich Ella 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 22.61 5./V

150m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M 12.05.2023 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kerber Navid 2003 SUI LA Nidwalden 16.74 1./II
2 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 16.81 2./II
3 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 17.23 3./II PB
4 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 17.34 4./II PB
5 Kurz Livio 1997 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 17.67 1./I
6 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 17.69 2./I

7 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 17.80 1./III
8 Grau Laurin 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 18.06 3./I
9 Kühne Ivan 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 18.28 2./III PB

10 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 18.62 4./I
11 Krattinger Cedric 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 18.93 3./III
12 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 19.19 5./I
13 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.68 6./I

Faillace Luca 1995 SUI GG Bern disq. -/III
Wilder Isaac 2007 CAN LA Mutschellen n.a. -/III
Pinnock Elijah 2006 SUI LC Zürich n.a. -/II
Bachmann Tim 2005 SUI LC Zürich n.a. -/II

150m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kerber Navid 2003 SUI LA Nidwalden 16.74 1./II
2 Kurz Livio 1997 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 17.67 1./I
3 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 17.80 1./III

Faillace Luca 1995 SUI GG Bern disq. -/III

150m, U20 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 17.23 3./II PB
2 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 17.34 4./II PB
3 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 17.69 2./I

4 Grau Laurin 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 18.06 3./I
5 Kühne Ivan 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 18.28 2./III PB

Bachmann Tim 2005 SUI LC Zürich n.a. -/II
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150m, U18 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 16.81 2./II
Wilder Isaac 2007 CAN LA Mutschellen n.a. -/III
Pinnock Elijah 2006 SUI LC Zürich n.a. -/II

150m, U16 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 18.62 4./I
2 Krattinger Cedric 2009 SUI LA Mutschellen 18.93 3./III
3 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 19.19 5./I
4 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 21.68 6./I

600m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W, U14W 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Mösching Annina 1999 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:33.22 1./I
2 Müller Michelle 1997 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1:33.86 2./I SB
3 Oelhafen Phoebe 2006 SUI SC Liestal 1:38.13 3./I PB
4 Goy Fanny 1999 LUX LC Regensdorf 1:39.50 4./I
5 Horisberger Melanie 2003 SUI LC Basel 1:39.65 5./I SB
6 Wolf Anouk 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1:41.67 6./I PB
7 Kuss Viviane 1999 SUI LC Zürich 1:42.19 7./I
8 Thrier Malvina 2006 SUI TV Riehen 1:43.55 8./I
9 Mühlecker Beate 2001 AUT LC Basel 1:45.73 9./I PB

10 Regez Lisa 2008 SUI LC Basel 1:47.21 1./II PB
11 Winkler Emily Charlotte 2004 GER TV Cham 1884 1:48.02 10./I
12 Bischoff Meret 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:49.66 2./II
13 Schärer Rahel Naemi 2008 SUI LV Langenthal 1:51.14 3./II
14 Kupferschmid Jael 2004 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:54.48 11./I
15 Sutter Lynn 2004 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:54.65 4./II
16 Hostettler Vivien 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 1:54.67 5./II
17 Schaub Céline 2002 SUI LC Basel 1:56.31 6./II
18 Knauth Tabea 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:57.78 7./II
19 Schnoor Laura 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:01.94 8./II
20 Parodi Anna Carolina 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:06.52 9./II PB
21 Häusermann Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:16.60 10./II
22 Michel Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:26.11 11./II

600m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Mösching Annina 1999 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:33.22 1./I
2 Müller Michelle 1997 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 1:33.86 2./I SB
3 Goy Fanny 1999 LUX LC Regensdorf 1:39.50 4./I
4 Horisberger Melanie 2003 SUI LC Basel 1:39.65 5./I SB
5 Kuss Viviane 1999 SUI LC Zürich 1:42.19 7./I
6 Mühlecker Beate 2001 AUT LC Basel 1:45.73 9./I PB
7 Schaub Céline 2002 SUI LC Basel 1:56.31 6./II
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600m, U20 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Winkler Emily Charlotte 2004 GER TV Cham 1884 1:48.02 10./I
2 Bischoff Meret 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:49.66 2./II
3 Kupferschmid Jael 2004 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:54.48 11./I
4 Sutter Lynn 2004 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:54.65 4./II

600m, U18 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Oelhafen Phoebe 2006 SUI SC Liestal 1:38.13 3./I PB
2 Thrier Malvina 2006 SUI TV Riehen 1:43.55 8./I
3 Hostettler Vivien 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 1:54.67 5./II
4 Knauth Tabea 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:57.78 7./II

600m, U16 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Wolf Anouk 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1:41.67 6./I PB
2 Regez Lisa 2008 SUI LC Basel 1:47.21 1./II PB
3 Schärer Rahel Naemi 2008 SUI LV Langenthal 1:51.14 3./II
4 Schnoor Laura 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:01.94 8./II

600m, U14 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Parodi Anna Carolina 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:06.52 9./II PB
2 Häusermann Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:16.60 10./II
3 Michel Fiona 2011 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 2:26.11 11./II

600m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M, U14M 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Ritzmann Dylan 2002 SUI TV Cham 1884 1:22.63
2 Burger Christoph 2004 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:25.97 PB
3 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 1:29.41
4 Staubli Noah 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:31.04
5 Greile Jannis 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:31.87 PB
6 Schumacher Tim 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:34.15
7 Wollscheid Max 2009 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:44.62 PB
8 Imhof Yanik 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:54.92 PB
9 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:57.71

Oster Axel 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf aufg.
Boner Darius 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden n.a.

600m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Ritzmann Dylan 2002 SUI TV Cham 1884 1:22.63

600m, U20 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Burger Christoph 2004 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:25.97 PB
Oster Axel 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf aufg.
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600m, U18 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Staubli Noah 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:31.04
2 Schumacher Tim 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:34.15

600m, U16 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 1:29.41
2 Greile Jannis 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:31.87 PB
3 Wollscheid Max 2009 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:44.62 PB
4 Sekinger Levin 2009 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:57.71

600m, U14 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Imhof Yanik 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:54.92 PB
Boner Darius 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden n.a.

300m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 39.88 1./III
2 Koch Carol 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 40.23 2./III PB
3 Mösching Annina 1999 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 41.09 3./III PB
4 Eberhard Trinity 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 41.41 4./III
5 3 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 41.75 5./III
6 Schaden Levia 2006 SUI LC Regensdorf 42.34 1./II
7 Utzinger Sophia 2003 SUI LC Regensdorf 42.91 6./III PB
8 Laube Sina 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 43.36 2./II PB
9 Tedaldi Salomé 2008 SUI LC Zürich 43.39 1./I

10 Triaca Sanna 2007 SUI LC Zürich 43.73 3./II
11 Fritschi Riccarda 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 44.46 2./I PB
12 Sommerhalder Lea 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 44.50 4./II PB
13 5 Sodige Louisa 2005 SUI LC Zürich 45.03 3./I PB
14 Bohren Lynn 2007 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 45.05 5./II PB
15 0 Rohrbach Emma 2008 GER TV Bad Säckigen 45.31 1./IV
16 Burger Carmen 1995 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 46.02 4./I
17 Rohr Sissi 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 46.27 2./IV PB
18 Wells Sophia 2003 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 46.56 5./I
19 Wiederkehr Michelle 2006 SUI LA Mutschellen 46.60 6./II
20 Seitz Vanessa 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 46.81 3./IV
21 Durgauhee Suhely 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 46.82 6./I
22 Alder Anna Aimée 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 47.02 4./IV PB
23 Eberhard Summer 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 48.84 5./IV PB
24 Gegeckas Antonella 2011 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 50.43 6./IV

300m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 39.88 1./III
2 Koch Carol 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 40.23 2./III PB
3 Mösching Annina 1999 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 41.09 3./III PB
4 3 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 41.75 5./III
5 Utzinger Sophia 2003 SUI LC Regensdorf 42.91 6./III PB
6 Laube Sina 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 43.36 2./II PB
7 Sommerhalder Lea 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 44.50 4./II PB
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300m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

8 Burger Carmen 1995 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 46.02 4./I
9 Wells Sophia 2003 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 46.56 5./I

10 Durgauhee Suhely 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 46.82 6./I

300m, U20 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Eberhard Trinity 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 41.41 4./III
2 Fritschi Riccarda 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 44.46 2./I PB
3 5 Sodige Louisa 2005 SUI LC Zürich 45.03 3./I PB
4 Seitz Vanessa 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 46.81 3./IV

300m, U18 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Schaden Levia 2006 SUI LC Regensdorf 42.34 1./II
2 Tedaldi Salomé 2008 SUI LC Zürich 43.39 1./I
3 Triaca Sanna 2007 SUI LC Zürich 43.73 3./II
4 Bohren Lynn 2007 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 45.05 5./II PB
5 Rohr Sissi 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 46.27 2./IV PB
6 Wiederkehr Michelle 2006 SUI LA Mutschellen 46.60 6./II
7 Eberhard Summer 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 48.84 5./IV PB

300m, U16 Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 0 Rohrbach Emma 2008 GER TV Bad Säckigen 45.31 1./IV
2 Alder Anna Aimée 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 47.02 4./IV PB
3 Gegeckas Antonella 2011 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 50.43 6./IV

300m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M 12.05.2023 / 20:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kerber Navid 2003 SUI LA Nidwalden 35.59 1./II PB
2 Grau Laurin 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 37.63 1./I PB
3 Hautle Andri 2004 SUI LA Mutschellen 37.85 2./II PB
4 Meier Flurin 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 38.40 2./I PB
5 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 38.47 3./I

6 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 39.22 3./II
7 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 40.05 4./II
8 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 40.25 4./I
9 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 40.27 5./II

10 Hermida Levin 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 43.69 5./I
11 Gehrig Andrin 2011 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 49.23 6./I

Ritzmann Dylan 2002 SUI TV Cham 1884 disq. -/II

300m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kerber Navid 2003 SUI LA Nidwalden 35.59 1./II PB
2 van den Hout Luuk 2003 SUI LC Schaffhausen 40.27 5./II

Ritzmann Dylan 2002 SUI TV Cham 1884 disq. -/II
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300m, U20 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Grau Laurin 2005 SUI TV Cham 1884 37.63 1./I PB
2 Hautle Andri 2004 SUI LA Mutschellen 37.85 2./II PB
3 2 Sowndararajan Harreeneesh

[GK]
2004 IND LC Schaffhausen 38.47 3./I

4 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 39.22 3./II

300m, U18 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Meier Flurin 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 38.40 2./I PB

300m, U16 Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 12.05.2023 / 20:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 40.05 4./II
2 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 40.25 4./I
3 Hermida Levin 2010 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 43.69 5./I
4 Gehrig Andrin 2011 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 49.23 6./I


